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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕШИКОВ Даниил ТФФ  2  1  1  2  0  1 0.000 -17 7 7
МАКАРОВ Максим СШОР №  V  3  1  1  2  0 0.167 -11 11 6
БОДНАРЬ Никита СШОР К  V  V  2  2  3  1 0.333 -4 16 5
САРАЕВ Артем ТФФ  V  V  V  0  0  1 0.500 -3 13 4
ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
КОПЧЕНОВ Василий ДПШ  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 7 20 3
ШИРШОВ Марк ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 12 21 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКАРОВ Марк СШОР №  V  0  0  V  0  2 0.333 -8 10 5
ПРОНИН Виталий ТФФ  0  0  0  0  0  2 0.000 -22 2 7
БАЛАНДИН Олег ДПШ, С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий СШОР №  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 16 22 2
РЕШАЕВ Артем ТФФ  2  V  0  0  3  2 0.167 -9 11 6
НИЖЕГОРОДЦЕВ Егор ГБУ ДО  V  V  0  0  V  1 0.500 -2 13 4
ФАТЫХОВ Рустам АНО «ЦЕ  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.667 4 19 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УНДЕР Леонид ТФФ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 22 1
ШИРЧИКОВ Роман СШОР №  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 19 3
ФИЛАТОВ Марк ДПШ, С  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 2
МИХЕЕВ Валерий ТФФ  0  0  0  V  V  1 0.333 -11 9 5
АТАЕВ Дмитрий СШОР №  0  1  0  2  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ТЛАКАДУГОВ Амир МАУДО  0  0  1  2  V  0 0.167 -15 7 6
ДОКУНИН Дмитрий ГБУ ДО  1  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 7 18 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон ТФФ  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 11 21 2
СКВОРЦОВ Платон СШОР №  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 19 4
НОВИКОВ Дмитрий АНОО «П  0  2  V  1  V  1 0.333 -6 12 5
РЕШАЕВ Макар ТФФ  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ТУРКИН Степан СШОР №  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 20 3
КАЗАКОВ Михаил МАУДО  0  3  2  V  0  1 0.167 -10 10 6
ТЕРЕХОВ Максим ГБУ ДО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖЕРЕБЯТЬЕВ Антон ТФФ  0  0  V  0  1  0 0.167 -17 5 6
КОСТАНОВСКИЙ Евгени ГБНОУ С  V  0  V  3  2  0 0.333 -3 13 5
ИВАНОВ Илья СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ПЛОТНИКОВ Родион ТФФ  2  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим СШОР №  V  V  0  V  V  2 0.667 6 18 3
КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил ГБУ ДО  V  V  3  V  1  2 0.500 3 18 4
ГАЗАЛИЕВ Амир АНО «ЦЕ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 2
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАПИРОВ Тимур СШОР К  V  V  2  3  1 0.400 0 14 4
ШЕШИКОВ Вениамин ТФФ  2  V  1  0  2 0.200 -8 9 5
ПАНКОВ Богдан АНОО «П  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -18 2 6
КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей ГБУ ДО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 18 2
ДАНИЛОВ Виктор МАУДО  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 4 15 3
ЯГУТЯН Владимир СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАЛАНДИН Олег ЧЕЛ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
2 ИВАНОВ Илья СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
3 ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
3 ТЕРЕХОВ Максим САР 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
5 ЯГУТЯН Владимир САМ 1.000 12 20 квалифицированных
6 УНДЕР Леонид САМ 0.833 16 22 квалифицированных
6 ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ 0.833 16 22 квалифицированных
8 ФИЛАТОВ Марк ЧЕЛ 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
9 ГАЗАЛИЕВ Амир ТАТ 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных

10 ШИРШОВ Марк СПБ 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных
11 КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей САР 0.800 10 18 квалифицированных
12 КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон САМ 0.667 11 21 квалифицированных
13 ТУРКИН Степан САМ 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
14 КОПЧЕНОВ Василий ЧЕЛ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
15 ШИРЧИКОВ Роман САМ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
16 ДОКУНИН Дмитрий САР 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных
17 БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим САМ 0.667 6 18 квалифицированных
18 СКВОРЦОВ Платон САМ 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
18 ФАТЫХОВ Рустам ТАТ 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
20 ДАНИЛОВ Виктор КРА 0.600 4 15 квалифицированных
21 КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил САР 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
22 НИЖЕГОРОДЦЕВ Егор САР 0.500 -2 13 квалифицированных
23 САРАЕВ Артем САМ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицированных
24 ШАПИРОВ Тимур СПБ 0.400 0 14 квалифицированных
25 КОСТАНОВСКИЙ Евгений СПБ 0.333 -3 13 квалифицированных
26 БОДНАРЬ Никита СПБ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных
27 НОВИКОВ Дмитрий КРА 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
28 МАКАРОВ Марк САМ 0.333 -8 10 квалифицированных
29 МИХЕЕВ Валерий САМ 0.333 -11 9 квалифицированных
30 ШЕШИКОВ Вениамин САМ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицированных
31 РЕШАЕВ Артем САМ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицированных
32 КАЗАКОВ Михаил КРА 0.167 -10 10 квалифицированных
33 МАКАРОВ Максим САМ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицированных
34 ТЛАКАДУГОВ Амир КРА 0.167 -15 7 квалифицированных
35 ЖЕРЕБЯТЬЕВ Антон САМ 0.167 -17 5 квалифицированных
36 ШЕШИКОВ Даниил САМ 0.000 -17 7 квалифицированных
37 ПАНКОВ Богдан КРА 0.000 -18 2 квалифицированных
38 АТАЕВ Дмитрий САМ 0.000 -19 5 квалифицированных
39 ПЛОТНИКОВ Родион САМ 0.000 -22 2 квалифицированных
39 ПРОНИН Виталий САМ 0.000 -22 2 квалифицированных
41 РЕШАЕВ Макар САМ 0.000 -23 1 квалифицированных
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